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МЕНЮ
	Наименование                блюда  
	Завтрак

	
	6-10 лет
	Энергетическая ценность
	Выход порции
	11-18 лет
	Энергетическая ценность
	Выход порции

	Рис с овощами
	
	222,5
	150/50
	
	239,3
	200/50

	Голень тушеная
	
	155,83
	100
	
	155,83
	100

	Бутерброд с сыром
	
	154
	50
	
	154
	50

	Чай с сахаром
	
	49,3
	200
	
	49,3
	200

	Яблоки
	
	44
	100
	
	44
	100

	Итого:   625,63642,43


































